
Denmark High School Head Coaches Directory 
2023-2024 

 

Sport First/Last Name 
Phone 
Ext.  Email 

Principal Kim Oliver 511466 koliver@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Athletic Director Mark Karen 511009 mkaren@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Asst. Athletic Director Jen Barr   jbarr@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Asst. Athletic Director Thurston Howard 510120 thoward40@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Athletic Secretary Kelle Russo 511412 krusso81@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Baseball Jamie Corr   jcorr@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Basketball Boys Daniel Bowles   dsbowles@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Basketball Girls Erik Siuta   esiuta@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Bass Fishing Frank McCormack   fmccormack@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Cheerleading Jessica Smart 511282 jsmart96@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Cheerleading Kaylee Curl 510120 f36938@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Cross Country Boys/Girls Andrew Hudson 511667 f38102@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Dance Katy Zeiter   kzeiter@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Esports Janelle Yearwood   f43983@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Flag Football Trevor Bowman   f39596@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Football Mike Palmieri 511007 f39190@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Golf Boys Dan Campanale 511505 dcampanale@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Golf Girls Kelsie Hand 512205 khand@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Gymnastics Kaylee Curl 510120 f36938@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Lacrosse Boys Barney Marchand 510118 bmarchand@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Lacrosse Girls Leigh Anne Turner 511659 f39976@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Literary/One Act Kirk Grizzle 511727 kgrizzle@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Soccer Boys Trevor Bowman   f39596@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Soccer Girls Jen Barr 510120 jbarr@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Softball Savannah Huffstetler 511282 f40079@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Swimming Kelsea Furbish 511224 f39224@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Swimming Ryann Shumeyko 511624 f41097@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Tennis Boys Jeannine Crowe 512624 jcrowe@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Tennis Girls Courtney Jewett 512614 cjewett@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Track Boys Patrick Jones   Pjones28@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Track Girls Andrew Hudson 511667 f38102@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Volleyball Megan Riley   f34549@forsyth.k12.ga.us 
Wrestling Ty Brown 511214 tybrown@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

 


